Plass Fnavn

1 Ida Berge

2 Signy

3 Amalie

4 Ester Mall

5 Marie

6 Selja Marie
7 Nora

8 Celine Amlie
9 Klara Soma
10 Henni
11 Pernille
12 Tina
13 Selma
14 Lykke Persen
15 Hanna Valand
16 Amalie
17 Selma

Plass Fnavn

1 Silje
2 Tyra Lilleholt
3 Wilma
4 Ingrid Hovdenak
5 Vilde
6 Helle S.
7 Varvara
8 Liv
9 Julia Malathi
10 Tiril
11 Celine
12 Jenny Soma
13 Helene
14 Ingeborg Rekkertbg
15 Jenny
16 Jenny Juel
17 Julia
18 Betty
19 Ingeborg
20 Pernille
21 Antonina

Plass Fnavn

1 Helena

2 Anne M Hausken
3 Lone

4 Mie Fosshaug

5 Emma

6 Anna

7 Ingvil

Enavn

Gjellestad

Hellerud

Birkelund

Nyiri

Hjelmstad

Boldingh Debernard
Borchgrevink Reinemo
Brenna

Slastad
Meland-Tangen
Gamst Strandberg
Bakkehgi

Bjarke

Fossli

Almas

Hexeberg

Salvesen

Enavn

Egeberg

Kraugerud

Stopar

Espedal

Hayer

Boldingh Debernard
Martemianova
Borchgrevink Reinemo
Brox Rayamajhi
Jacobsen Myklatun
Kjenseth

Slastad

Harstad

Koren

Lackner

Simensen
Meland-Tangen
Grenborgen
Rahjell

Helds Mortensen
Szeja

Enavn
Karlsson
Nordberg
Brochmann
Weinholdt
Arnesen
Ulvensgen
Ahlsand

Klasse

D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14

Klasse

D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16

Klasse
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-

Klubblgs

Nydalens SK
Nydalens SK

Asker Skiklubb
Nydalens SK
Heming Orientering
Nydalens SK
Tyrving IL

Heming Orientering
Raumar Orientering
Baekkelagets SK
Nittedal OL
Nydalens SK
Fossum IF

Heming Orientering
Oppsal Orientering
Raumar Orientering
Oppsal Orientering

Klubblgs

Tyrving IL

As-NMBU Orientering
Tyrving IL

Asker Skiklubb
Fossum IF
Nydalens SK

Asker Skiklubb
Tyrving IL

Oppsal Orientering
Tyrving IL

Heming Orientering
Raumar Orientering
Nordre Follo Orientering
Nydalens SK
Fossum IF

Fossum IF
Baekkelagets SK
Koll, IL

Oppsal Orientering
Asker Skiklubb
Oppsal Orientering

Klubblgs

Nydalens SK
Nydalens SK
Nydalens SK
@stmarka OK
Nydalens SK
Nydalens SK
Nydalens SK

Anvendt tid
00:19:34
00:20:52
00:21:16
00:21:30
00:21:36
00:21:42
00:21:44
00:21:49
00:22:10
00:24:28
00:24:57
00:26:04
00:30:33
00:30:55
00:31:17
00:34:23
00:40:51

Anvendt tid
00:18:00
00:18:00
00:18:10
00:19:48
00:19:56
00:20:59
00:21:14
00:21:46
00:21:55
00:22:09
00:22:25
00:22:26
00:22:56
00:25:01
00:25:15
00:25:17
00:25:52
00:28:17
00:29:08
00:30:08
00:46:53

Anvendt tid
00:15:29
00:15:35
00:16:06
00:16:35
00:16:38
00:16:46
00:17:03



Plass Fnavn

8 Mathilde Rekkertbg
9 Mari Brgndbo
10 Kristine
11 Evine
12 Erika
13 Tone Bergerud
14 Maiken @kern
15 Karoline
16 Tina
17 Doris
18 Alida
19 Ingvild
20 Kaja
21 Kristine
22 Kari Lien
23 Hanna
24 Pia Raanes
25 June
26 Therese Saebg
27 Synne Syversen
28 Maria
29 Mari
30 Boiana
31 Roisin
32 Ekaterina
33 Alma Rygh
34 Marie
35 Linn M. Bjgrnstad
36 My
37 Stina
38 Sunniva
39 Elise Weerp
40 Stine
41 Elise Berg
42 Johanna Lovise
43 Louise
44 Karoline Egner
45 Gunhild Stuland
46 Mikayla
47 Elise
48 Sara Angell
49 Mai Elin B.
50 Marta
51 Veronica Elena
52 Christin
53 Ingrid
54 Silje Andresen
55 Marit
56 Emilie
57 Tuva Wilkens

Enavn
Koren

Dahl
Fjeldbo Ekeberg
Westli Andersen
Enderby
Lye

Hagard
Alvestad Bjarklund
Kalleson
Kudre
Hertzenberg
Maalen-Johansen
Stalder
Berglia
Johnsen
Johansson
Svela
Rogstad

Vik

Gihle
Rarvik Haver
Aarseth
lordanova
Long
Vlasova
Holten
Norleff
Waaler
Westlund
Meinicke
Omdal
Hauge
Njastein
Tichy
Hunstad
Regnell
Granerud
Tysveer
Enderby
Bade

Bakke
Watson
Husa
Svindseth
Vangen
Urseth
Skotte

Pelle
Oppegaard
Jernberg

Klasse
D 17-
D 17-
D 17-
D 17-
D 17-
D 17-
D 17-
D 17-
D 17-
D 17-
D 17-
D 17-
D 17-
D 17-
D 17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D 17-
D 17-
D 17-

Klubblgs

Nydalens SK
As-NMBU Orientering
Tyrving IL

Leoten o-lag

NOTEAM

Nydalens SK
Konnerud IL
@stmarka OK

Oppsal Orientering
Nydalens SK

Fossum IF

Oppsal Orientering
As-NMBU Orientering
Eiker OL

NOTEAM

As-NMBU Orientering
Fossum IF

Laten o-lag

Sandnes IL (Rogaland)
Oppsal Orientering
As-NMBU Orientering
Nydalens SK
Nydalens SK
Nydalens SK

Heming Orientering
Nydalens SK
Klubblgs

As-NMBU Orientering
OK Tyr

NOTEAM

Nydalens SK
Nydalens SK

Tyrving IL

NOTEAM

As-NMBU Orientering
Vaxjo OK

Asker Skiklubb
Varegg Fleridrett
Nydalens SK

Fossum IF
Lillomarka OL
Baekkelagets SK
NOTEAM

Nordre Follo Orientering
Oslostudentenes IK
Vingelen IL

Heming Orientering
NOTEAM

Indre @stfold OK
Nydalens SK

Anvendt tid
00:17:12
00:17:22
00:17:22
00:17:28
00:17:28
00:17:29
00:17:40
00:18:19
00:18:24
00:18:46
00:18:49
00:18:57
00:18:58
00:19:12
00:19:28
00:19:29
00:19:32
00:19:35
00:19:41
00:19:52
00:20:01
00:20:04
00:20:07
00:20:12
00:20:15
00:20:19
00:20:22
00:20:28
00:20:35
00:21:04
00:21:10
00:21:47
00:21:55
00:21:56
00:22:49
00:23:32
00:23:45
00:23:53
00:24:08
00:25:13
00:25:18
00:26:02
00:26:47
00:27:19
00:27:46
00:28:56
00:29:43
00:30:32
00:32:12
00:32:44



Plass Fnavn

Plass Fnavn
1 Dagrun Brox
2 Atanaska
3 Kjersti Fuglseth
4 Agnes Balint
5 Maren Kaarby
6 Silje

7 Camilla Furuseth

8 Anne Stine
9 Anne Kristine
10 Camilla

Plass Fnavn
1 Nora
2 Trine
3 Maria
4 |sa
5 Torunn @kern
6 Kari
7 Heidi
8 Marit

9 Veslemgy Hausken

10 Hilde

11 Jeanette

12 Signe Astrup
13 Bente Kristin
14 Hege

15 Toril Fougner
16 Anne

17 Katalin

18 Eli

19 Anett

20 Anita

21 Kristin Stubban
22 Aase

23 Anne-Grete
24 Brita Opheim

Plass Fnavn
1 Marianne
2 Unn Hilde
3 Ellen Marie
4 Ann Elisabeth
5 Randi

6 Trine Marit Justad

7 Kjersti
8 Kjersti
9 Nina Elise

Enavn

Enavn
Rayamajhi
Bedeleva
Olsen
Bjarke
Rodem
Syversen
Simensen
Taraldlien
Rasmussen
Haavaldsen

Enavn
Holst Skauen
Kirkhus
Jonsson
Heggedal
Jensen
Madslien
Tronbgl
Inngjerdingen
Sjoqvist
Amundsen
Koht
Arnesen
Hopsnes
Gunnergd
Wislaff
Madslien
Juhasz
Berge
Wallin
Seelevik
Hygen
Mestad
Austad
Sauar

Enavn
Njastein
Heggedal
Turter
Gunnulfsen
Nicolaisen
Raaen
Skantze
Hov
Jgrgensen

Klasse

Klasse
D 40-
D 40-
D 40-
D 40-
D 40-
D 40-
D 40-
D 40-
D 40-
D 40-

Klasse
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-
D 50-

Klasse
D 60-
D 60-
D 60-
D 60-
D 60-
D 60-
D 60-
D 60-
D 60-

Klubblgs

Klubblgs

Oppsal Orientering
Nydalens SK

Asker Skiklubb
Fossum IF
Nydalens SK
Oppsal Orientering
Fossum IF

Fet OL

Nydalens SK
@stmarka OK

Klubblgs

Tyrving IL

Nydalens SK
Nydalens SK
Konnerud IL
Tyrving IL

Nydalens SK

Fet OL

Heming Orientering
Koll, IL

Oppsal Orientering
Asker Skiklubb
Heming Orientering
Fossum IF

Asker Skiklubb
Asker Skiklubb
Nydalens SK
@stmarka OK
Fossum IF

Tyrving IL

Vindafjord Orienteringslag

@stmarka OK
Lillomarka OL
Raumar Orientering
Koll, IL

Klubblgs
Tyrving IL
Kongsberg OL
Nydalens SK
Modum OL
Asker Skiklubb
Lierbygda OL
Tyrving IL
Fossum IF
Nittedal OL

Anvendt tid

Anvendt tid
00:20:45
00:22:03
00:23:03
00:24:27
00:24:59
00:26:39
00:27:01
00:27:18
00:33:27
09:11:33

Anvendt tid
00:21:55
00:22:52
00:23:00
00:23:42
00:24:06
00:24:13
00:24:17
00:24:31
00:24:49
00:25:09
00:25:09
00:25:29
00:25:31
00:25:32
00:28:11
00:28:39
00:28:48
00:29:15
00:31:31
00:32:59
00:33:41
00:34:49
00:35:56
00:11:56

Anvendt tid
00:22:39
00:22:53
00:24:12
00:24:33
00:24:51
00:25:36
00:25:56
00:26:02
00:27:14



Plass Fnavn
10 Sharon
11 Frey
12 Anne Marit
13 Marianne
14 Edel Sofie
15 Lena
16 Anna
17 Lise
18 Ellen-Christine

Plass Fnavn
1 Live Joronn
2 Lis
3 Kjersti
4 Elle M.
5 Toril
6 Unni

Plass Fnavn
1 Mikhail
2 Nils
3 Max Alexander
4 Ludvig
5 Martin
6 Ulrik Juveli
7 Simen
8 Aksel Husebye
9 Eirik Finborud
10 Johannes
11 Erling Skarberg
12 Trym
13 Theodor

14 William E Hausken

15 Jonathan
16 Tore

Plass Fnavn

1 Dyre Stokke
2 Aron

3 Daniel

4 Gaute Fuglseth
5 Jonas

6 Jonathan

7 Sivert Landrg
8 Amund

9 Oliver
10 KarlJoakim
11 Mark

Enavn
Broadwell
Grgndahl
Bjergaard
Arnesen
Nilsen
Hammer
Gohlman
Hartvedt
Koren

Enavn
Ytrehus
Deehli

Tho
Melbye
Riddervold
Drage

Enavn
Martemyanov
Nikolaisen
Nybraten

Balchen Ludvigsen

Baksaas Gjetgy
Pedersen

Lian Mortensen
Triseth
Reigstad
Gaustad
Weydahl
Berger Gjelstad
Svedberg
Sjoqvist
Negaard Bru
Berger Gjelstad

Enavn
Meen
Bjarke
Mahoney
Olsen
Hirsch
Bjorck Fodstad
Grindedal
Saugestad
Benberg
Overa

Fey

Klasse
D 60-
D 60-
D 60-
D 60-
D 60-
D 60-
D 60-
D 60-
D 60-

Klasse
D 70-
D 70-
D 70-
D 70-
D 70-
D 70-

Klasse

H13-14
H13-14
H13-14
H13-14
H13-14
H 13-14
H 13-14
H 13-14
H 13-14
H 13-14
H 13-14
H 13-14
H 13-14
H 13-14
H 13-14
H 13-14

Klasse

H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16

Klubblgs

IL GeoForm
Lillomarka OL
Nydalens SK

Asker Skiklubb

Asker Skiklubb
Vestre Akers SK
Tyrving IL

Kongsberg OL
As-NMBU Orientering

Klubblgs

Ringerike OL

Loten o-lag

Stabaek Idraetsforening
Heming Orientering
Heming Orientering
Haugerud IF

Klubblgs

Asker Skiklubb
Oppsal Orientering
Tyrving IL

Koll, IL

Fossum IF

Oppsal Orientering
Koll, IL

Fossum IF

Koll, IL

As-NMBU Orientering
@stmarka OK
Oppsal Orientering
Fossum IF

Koll, IL
Bakkelagets SK
Oppsal Orientering

Klubblgs
As-NMBU Orientering
Fossum IF

Oppsal Orientering
Asker Skiklubb
Baekkelagets SK
Nydalens SK
Oppsal Orientering
Nydalens SK
Baekkelagets SK
Fossum IF
Nydalens SK

Anvendt tid
00:27:29
00:29:07
00:29:57
00:31:17
00:32:51
00:34:29
00:35:01
00:47:24

Anvendt tid
00:29:18
00:29:32
00:30:25
00:34:16
00:40:54
01:00:42

Anvendt tid
00:15:59
00:16:56
00:19:02
00:20:21
00:20:34
00:21:01
00:22:55
00:25:17
00:26:15
00:26:33
00:27:13
00:29:07
00:30:01
00:30:11
00:33:43
00:33:45

Anvendt tid
00:16:03
00:16:06
00:16:29
00:16:44
00:16:47
00:16:57
00:16:59
00:17:00
00:18:02
00:18:57
00:19:33



Plass Fnavn

12 Hakon Fenne
13 Henrik

14 Erling Melveer
15 Sigurd Bjella
16 Sander Vuong
17 OscarK.

18 lver

19 Oskar

20 Jakob Weider
21 Lasse

22 Magnus

Plass Fnavn

1 Kasper
2 Sindre
3 Markus
4 Karl
5 Sindre @stgulen
6 Elias Skjolden
7 Jorgen
8 Johan
9 Bojan
10 Joar
11 Anders
12 Gaute
13 Jacob Finstad
14 Sverre Bang
15 Berge
16 Tommaso
17 Petter Vangen
18 Sigurd
19 Sondre Prytz
20 Aksel Nikolai
21 Mathias
22 Erik
23 Viktor
24 Martin
25 Serhii
26 lvar Jevne
27 Sondre Sande
28 Anders
29 @ystein Garsrud
30 Trygve Borte
31 Lavran
32 Jostein Svaland
33 Tobias Eriksen

34 Anders Bjgrningstad

35 Alfred Holtan
36 Aksel
37 August Hagas

Enavn
Ingierd
Duvaas
Ettestal
Unneberg
Medhus
Enggrav
Aarseth
Torp Nedrelid
Egner
Dahnn
Vollset

Enavn
Harlem Fosser
Renning
Kjeerner-Semb
Fremstad
Deisz
Sgrensen
Baklid
Haugstvedt
Blumenstein
Oldernes
Haugskott
Skjgnhaug
Land
Stgeng
Nilsen Berg
Scalet
Lundsmo
Melsom
Hafskjold
Aubert
Nipen

Fey
Meland-Tangen
Jullum
Kiziiov
Arnesen
Gullord
Carlsson
Tvedt
Nomeland
Thorstensen
Dale
Andersgaard
Kristoffersen
Sanderud
Madslien
Rgen

Klasse

H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16
H 15-16

Klasse
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-

Klubblgs
Baekkelagets SK
Fossum IF

Oppsal Orientering
Oppsal Orientering
Oppsal Orientering
Oppsal Orientering
Nydalens SK
Oppsal Orientering
Fossum IF
Lillomarka OL
As-NMBU Orientering

Klubblgs

Heming Orientering
Nydalens SK

Oppsal Orientering
Tyrving IL

Nydalens SK
Lillomarka OL
Oppsal Orientering
OK Moss

Nydalens SK
Lillomarka OL
As-NMBU Orientering
Fet OL

Tyrving IL

Oppsal Orientering
Fossum IF

Heming Orientering
Nydalens SK

Oppsal Orientering
Nydalens SK

Oppsal Orientering
IL GeoForm
Nydalens SK
Baekkelagets SK
Halden SK

Oppsal Orientering
Hamar OK
Baekkelagets SK
Bredaryds SOK
Stavanger Orienteringsklubb
As-NMBU Orientering
Oppsal Orientering
As-NMBU Orientering
Lillomarka OL

Larvik OK

Lillomarka OL
Nydalens SK
Samnanger IL

Anvendt tid
00:20:14
00:20:21
00:20:48
00:22:50
00:22:52
00:23:49
00:24:53
00:25:51
00:27:10
00:28:07
00:30:44

Anvendt tid
00:13:35
00:13:50
00:14:43
00:14:46
00:14:51
00:15:02
00:15:30
00:15:36
00:15:38
00:15:39
00:15:40
00:15:45
00:15:48
00:15:53
00:16:10
00:16:12
00:16:25
00:16:29
00:16:31
00:16:33
00:16:38
00:16:51
00:16:56
00:17:01
00:17:03
00:17:28
00:17:28
00:17:29
00:17:32
00:17:37
00:18:23
00:18:27
00:18:30
00:19:15
00:19:24
00:19:24
00:19:26



Plass Fnavn

38 Maximilian
39 Tor Andreas
40 Martin

41 Didrik

42 Sondre Ruud
43 Oscar Haestad
44 Halvor

45 Andreas N
46 Gunnar

47 Mikkel Killi
48 Martin

49 Fredrik

50 Martin

51 Vemund

52 RudiB

Plass Fnavn

1 Donatas

2 @yvind

3 Jostein F.

4 @ystein Hodnekvam
5 Esben

6 Asmund Verpe
7 Mikhail

8 lvar

9 Yngve
10 Marius
11 Magnus
12 Anders Kleve
13 Mats
14 Aksel
15 Florian
16 Jon-Vidar

Plass Fnavn

1 Inge

2 JoInge

3 Bjgrn Erik
4 Steinar
5 Harald

6 Morten
7 Vegard

8 Arne

9 Mikko
10 Knut
11 Karl Even
12 Peder
13 Svein
14 Jens Erik

Enavn
Mackenzie
Andersen
Aske
Bredesen
Braten
Bjgrnstad
Steinsholt
Aspelund
Bjerva
Andersen
Lauritzsen
Unnersaker
Levas
Kjeldsen
Olsen

Enavn
Kontautas
Glendrange
Tellnes
Nyheim
Bach

Moli
Martemyanov
Slastad
Ueland
Gihle
Hexeberg
Svela
Byfuglien
Olsen
Bochud
Gaustad

Enavn
Gunnes
Fjellstad
Glomsrud
Eastwood
Bakke
Mosland
Triseth
Dybdahl
Salonen
Landstad
Rygh
Natvig
Nygard
Mortensen

Klasse
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-

Klasse
H 40-
H 40-
H 40-
H 40-
H 40-
H 40-
H 40-
H 40-
H 40-
H 40-
H 40-
H 40-
H 40-
H 40-
H 40-
H 40-

Klasse
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-

Klubblgs

Nydalens SK

Oppsal Orientering
Andebu IL

Lillomarka OL
Nydalens SK

Fossum IF

As-NMBU Orientering
Nydalens SK
As-NMBU Orientering
NOTEAM

Nidargst OK
NOTEAM

Nidargst OK
NOTEAM

Lillomarka OL

Klubblgs

OK Moss

Nittedal OL

Asker Skiklubb
Oppsal Orientering
Oppsal Orientering
Oppsal Orientering
Asker Skiklubb
Raumar Orientering
Koll, IL

Oppsal Orientering
Raumar Orientering
Fossum IF

Raumar Orientering
Asker Skiklubb
Asker Skiklubb
As-NMBU Orientering

Klubblgs

Tyrving IL

As-NMBU Orientering
Indre @stfold OK
Lillomarka OL
Fossum IF

Oppsal Orientering
Fossum IF

Lillomarka OL
Helsingin Suunnistajat
Nydalens SK

Heming Orientering
Koll, IL

Lillomarka OL

Asker Skiklubb

Anvendt tid
00:19:32
00:19:46
00:19:47
00:20:08
00:20:21
00:20:46
00:22:08
00:22:22
00:22:35
00:23:57
00:28:47
00:29:41
00:30:25
00:31:14
00:33:05

Anvendt tid
00:17:52
00:18:09
00:18:37
00:19:01
00:20:19
00:20:36
00:21:08
00:22:33
00:24:15
00:25:58
00:27:10
00:28:07
00:28:24
00:37:29
01:52:54

Anvendt tid
00:16:48
00:17:22
00:17:29
00:17:30
00:18:04
00:18:31
00:18:34
00:19:08
00:19:15
00:19:17
00:19:20
00:19:43
00:19:52
00:20:02



Plass Fnavn
15 Per Christian
16 DagTerje
17 Jern
18 Thomas
19 Helge
20 Hans
21 Christian
22 Johs
23 Henning Bratland
24 @ystein
25 Runar
26 Claes-Tommy
27 Arild
28 Martin
29 Kjetil
30 Bjgrn
31 Ole Kristian
32 Fredrik
33 Torbjarn
34 Jan kristian
35 Torgeir
36 Torleif
37 Rune
38 Bjgrn
39 Sverre
40 Magne
41 Steinar
42 Anders
43 Assaf

Plass Fnavn
1 JanTore
2 Nils
3 Petter
4 Anders
5 Svein-Erik
6 Nils Petter
7 Ole Petter
8 Lasse
9 Harald
10 Hallvard
11 Richard
12 Egil
13 Guttorm
14 Hallvard
15 Bjgrn
16 Hallvard
17 PerOle
18 @yvind Johannessen
19 Jon

Enavn
Stenshorne
Reen

Limi
Johansson
Standal
Jevanord
Jomaas
Hjelmstad
Carlsen
Bjarke
Hafskjold
Herland
Andresen
Reichenbach
Ask

Hauge
Kristensen
Hayer
Blom-hagen
Lygre
Skjgnhaug
Weydahl
Djurhuus
Fjeldstad
Wislaff

Aas

Alsos
Klgvstad
Bar-Nathan

Enavn
Henriksen
Haestad
Antonsen
Kronberg
Sggard
Fremming
Haugen
Arnesen
Kvisli

Berg
Zeiner-Gundersen
Eide

Egge
Fjeer
Solhjem
Koren
Dahlsrud
Linnebo
Lahlum

Klasse
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-
H 50-

Klasse
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-

Klubblgs
Nydalens SK
Samnanger IL
Oppsal Orientering
Heming Orientering
Koll, IL

Fossum IF

Fossum IF

Heming Orientering
OK Moss

Fossum IF
Nydalens SK

Indre @stfold OK
Fossum IF

Oppsal Orientering
Nittedal OL
Nydalens SK
Fossum IF

Fossum IF

Fossum IF
Nydalens SK

Fet OL

@stmarka OK
Oppsal Orientering
Indre @stfold OK
Asker Skiklubb
Asker Skiklubb
Oppsal Orientering
Nydalens SK
Lillomarka OL

Klubblgs

Nydalens SK
Fossum IF
Nydalens SK
Raumar Orientering
Kongsberg OL
Heming Orientering
Nydalens SK
Heming Orientering
Notodden OL
Tyrving IL

Lierbygda OL
Tyrving IL

IL GeoForm
Lillomarka OL
Serkedalens IF

OK Moss

Nydalens SK

Asker Skiklubb

IL GeoForm

Anvendt tid
00:20:26
00:20:26
00:20:57
00:21:03
00:21:12
00:21:27
00:21:29
00:21:33
00:21:37
00:21:59
00:22:04
00:22:16
00:22:33
00:22:35
00:22:48
00:22:54
00:23:05
00:23:23
00:23:30
00:23:49
00:23:49
00:24:16
00:24:32
00:24:47
00:25:35
00:25:40
00:26:02
00:26:23
00:29:56

Anvendt tid
00:17:35
00:19:01
00:19:59
00:20:29
00:21:09
00:21:42
00:22:06
00:22:31
00:22:32
00:22:45
00:23:01
00:23:05
00:24:12
00:24:19
00:24:30
00:25:24
00:25:25
00:25:46
00:26:04



Plass Fnavn

20 Terje Wiig
21 Mike

22 lvar

23 Tormod

24 Pal Woldstad
25 Johan

26 Karl Aasmund
27 Are

28 @yvind

29 Per Olaf

30 Petter

Plass Fnavn

1 Sigurd

2 Are

3 Jon Arvid

4 Alf

5 Kjell

6 Torbjarn

7 Jan

8 Vidar

9 John Thomas
10 JonC.
11 Bjgrn
12 Bjgrn
13 Roar
14 Tor

Enavn
Mathisen
Long
Refsland
Boe
Hanssen
Mattsson
Eray
Njastein
Grandum
Klemsdal
Loe

Enavn
Deehli
Eriksen
Fossum
Pettersen
Winther
Ngrbech
Sveen
Elvekrok
Petersen
Fougner
Egner
Gunnergd
Bjordal
Drage

Klasse
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-
H 60-

Klasse
H 70-
H 70-
H 70-
H 70-
H 70-
H 70-
H 70-
H 70-
H 70-
H 70-
H 70-
H 70-
H 70-
H 70-

Klubblgs
Fredrikstad SK
University College Dublin OC
Tyrving IL
Fossum IF
Eiker OL
Lillomarka OL
OK Moss
Tyrving IL

IL GeoForm
Varteig OL
Notodden OL

Klubblgs

Loten o-lag
Oslostudentenes IK
Asker Skiklubb
Tyrving IL

Oppsal Orientering
Ringerike OL
Raumar Orientering
Eiker OL

Nittedal OL
Heming Orientering
Heming Orientering
Asker Skiklubb
Oppsal Orientering
Haugerud IF

Anvendt tid
00:26:32
00:26:55
00:27:43
00:29:25
00:29:53
00:30:38
00:31:17
00:32:15
00:33:03
00:40:08
00:13:54

Anvendt tid
00:22:47
00:23:20
00:24:15
00:25:55
00:26:07
00:26:46
00:29:58
00:32:58
00:34:55
00:46:14
01:01:28
01:07:00
00:53:15



